Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.70
31.73
31.95
32.18
32.21
32.30
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.66
33.00
33.02
33.08
33.21
33.59
33.64
33.78
34.37
36.81
36.91
38.25
39.19

46.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

454
453
444
434
433
430
418
418
417
415
403
402
400
395
382
380
375
356
290
288
258
240
141

WA Pts

Round

N

m I I I I I I

I m m I T I I

Round

Date

01/10/16
12/03/17
02/12/17
03/12/16
04/10/15
20/09/15
22/11/15
24/06/17
13/03/16
26/09/15
24/09/16
30/09/17
25/10/15
20/12/14
24/01/15
23/03/14
20/12/14
11/05/14
29/09/12
18/01/14
02/10/11
20/02/11
06/03/10

Date

Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Rushden Club Championships (Closed)

Rushden Club Championships 2016

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition

P B Buster

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet
Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet

4th MAD Open Meet

5th MAD Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northants County Champs

Meet

Venue

Braunstone
Biggleswade
Rugby

Rugby
Cambridge
Corby
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Rugby
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Corby

Daventry

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Rushden 3
Rushden 2
Rushden 4
Rushden 4

2

3

3
Rushden 3
Rushden 2
Rushden 3
Rushden 3
Rushden 3

3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.95
33.02
32.60
31.73
32.18
31.70
33.00
32.61
32.59
33.08
32.21
32.66
32.30
33.59
33.78
33.21
34.37
33.64
36.91
36.81
38.25
39.19

46.77

Copyright 2024

444
402
418
453
434
454
403
417
418
400
433
415
430

375
395
356
380
288
290
258
240
141

m I I I

m I I I

m m I I I I I

02/12/17
30/09/17
24/06/17
12/03/17
03/12/16
01/10/16
24/09/16
13/03/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
04/10/15
26/09/15
20/09/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
20/12/14
11/05/14
23/03/14
18/01/14
29/09/12
02/10/11
20/02/11
06/03/10

Rushden Club Championships (Closed)

5th MAD Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Rushden Club Championships 2016

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

4th MAD Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet

P B Buster

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northants County Champs

Rugby
Matlock
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Rugby
Braunstone
Matlock
Biggleswade
Wolverhampton
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Matlock
Corby
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Rugby
Braunstone
Corby

Daventry

Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden
Rushden

Rushden

Rushden

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
4

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



