## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Hannah Hawkins - (741952) - Rushden ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.70	454	Н	01/10/16	Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet	Braunstone	Rushden	3
31.73	453	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
31.95	444	Н	02/12/17	Rushden Club Championships (Closed)	Rugby	Rushden	4
32.18	434	Н	03/12/16	Rushden Club Championships 2016	Rugby	Rushden	4
32.21	433	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
32.30	430	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby		3
32.59	418	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
32.60	418	Н	24/06/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Rushden	3
32.61	417	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
32.66	415	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
33.00	403	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
33.02	402	Н	30/09/17	5th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
33.08	400	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
33.21	395	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
33.59	382	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.64	380	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
33.78	375	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
34.37	356	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
36.81	290		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
36.91	288	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
38.25	258		02/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
39.19	240		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	2
46.77	141		06/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Bedford SS	2

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024							Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
31.95	444	Н	02/12/17	Rushden Club Championships (Closed)	Rugby	Rushden	4
33.02	402	Н	30/09/17	5th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
32.60	418	Н	24/06/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet	Nuneaton	Rushden	3
31.73	453	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
32.18	434	Н	03/12/16	Rushden Club Championships 2016	Rugby	Rushden	4
31.70	454	Н	01/10/16	Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet	Braunstone	Rushden	3
33.00	403	Н	24/09/16	4th MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
32.61	417	F	13/03/16	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Rushden	2
32.59	418	Н	22/11/15	P B Buster	Wolverhampton		3
33.08	400	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
32.21	433	Н	04/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
32.66	415	Н	26/09/15	Matlock & District 3rd MAD Open Meet	Matlock	Rushden	3
32.30	430	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby		3
33.59	382	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
33.78	375	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
33.21	395	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
34.37	356	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
33.64	380	Н	23/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
36.91	288	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
36.81	290		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Bedford SS	3
38.25	258		02/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
39.19	240		20/02/11	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Bedford SS	2
46.77	141		06/03/10	Northants County Champs	Daventry	Bedford SS	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS